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Moyennelijst 16-09-2019 DRIEBANDEN

Naam

A. Mastromatteo (Aldo)
W. Damen (Willie)

P. Damen (Peter)

P. Peverelli (Peter)

A. Krijnen (Anton)

A. Krijnen (Anjo)

R. de Roon (Ralph)

T. van Nunen (Thijs)

R. Houtepen (Rob)

E. Couweleers (Edwin)
C. Bakker (Cock)

H. Mathon (Hans)

M. van Gils (Martin)

J. Brouwers (Jan)

J. van Delft (Jack)

A. Hermans (Arie)

M. Bastiaansen (Martijn)
A. Jansen (Ton)

M. Tilemans (Mark)

E. Frijters (Edgar)

J. Verwijmeren jr. (Jan)
R. Evers (Robert)

E. Verwijmeren (Ed)
M. Hensen (Mario)

C. de Been (Cor)

H. Broeders (Hans)
D.J.J. de Rooij (Davey)
W. Dekkers (Willem)
J. Fijneman (Jeff)

Th. Keulemans (Theo)
R. Luiken (Rob)

L. Darricarrere (Lex)
C. Daamen (Cees)

J. van Vugt (John)

L. Loonen (Leo)

A. Tellekamp (Ad)

A. van Vugt (Ad)

M. Stoop (Martin)
Chr. Tellekamp (Christ)
J. van Nispen (Johan)
J. Leemans (Sjef)

J. Krijnen (John)

J. van Beek (Johan)

B. Hultermans (Bart)
M. Dekkers (Theo)

C. Kock (Christian)

J. Verkooijen (John)
P. Berkhof (Paulie)

M. Stadhouders (Martijn)
A.C. de Vormer (Arie)
M. Koesen (Max)

B Bik (Ben)

Vereniging
DKMtools

N.G.D.

Molenzicht

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
't Sluisje

't Harije

't Sluisje

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
Ridderhof

Eekhoorn

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
't Sluisje

Ridderhof

B.O.T.

Molenzicht
Molenzicht

D.S.M.K.

D.S.M.K

't Zonneke

Eekhoorn

Haasje Oosterhout.n|
D.S.M.K.

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
Haasje Qosterhout.nl
't Zonneke

N.G.D.

DKMtools

't Hartje

B.O.T.

N.G.D.

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
D.SMK.

Slotzicht

N.G.D.

Slotzicht

D.S.MK.

Molenzicht

N.G.D.

B.O.T.

't Zonneke

't Sluisje

't Hartje

B.O.T.

N.G.D.

B.O.T.

"t Hartje van Qosterhout
DKMtools

N.G.D.

"t Hartje van Qosterhout
Slotzicht

Eekhoorn

Eekhoorn

Gemiddelde
1,029
1,019
0,980
0,925
0,865
0,857
0,794
0,783
0,762
0,757
0,754
0,750
0,750
0,725
0,712
0,690
0,689
0,687
0,675
0,666
0,662
0,658
0,654
0,648
0,625
0,623
0,615
0,614
0,614
0,609
0,606
0,600
0,595
0,586
0,585
0,582
0,582
0,553
0,550
0,550
0,545
0,543
0,537
0,531
0,526
0,517
0,509
0,506
0,505
0,500
0,500
0,500
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

B. Stadhouders (Ben)
G. Koedam (Ger)

W. van Wilgenburg (Wally)
W. Kanters (Wim)

P. Michielsen (Petra)
J Joosen (Jeroen)

P. de Laat (Peter)

A. Berkhof (André)

P. Koreman (Peter)

E. van Oorschot (Eric Jan)
R. de Hoogh (Ralph)
G. Booij (Ger)

J. Nieuwenhuizen (Johan)
J. de Rooy (Jack)

D. van Beek (Deo)

Th. Bambacht (Theo)
J. Wagemakers (Jan)
J. Leeman (Johan)

L Valk (Leen)

H. Ackermans (Hans)
S. Martens (Sander)
C. Snoeren (Cees)

J. Put (Jan)

J. van Bavel (Jos)

G. Vermeulen (Ger)

C. Soeters (Cees)

J. Joosen (Jan)

P. van Beek (Piet)

G. Hamel (George)
Fr. van Duuren jr. (Frans)
J. Hultermans (Jan)

J. Wachtmans (Jan)
§j. van Delft (Sjef)

J. Oomen (Jim)

G. Snoeren (Gerard)
P. van Vugt (Peter)

J. de Rooij (John)

G. Rutten (Ger)

J. de Nijs (Jules)

H. van Riel (Henk)

W. Mudde (Wout)

C. van Poppel (Christ)
de Laat (Erik)

J. Snoeren (Jan)

L. Soeters (Loek)

P. Pauly (Piet)

B. Speijer (Bram)
Mathon {(Ad)

. van Nieuwkoop (Nico)
Sweere (Ad)

. van Dongen (Arie)

. Mangelaars (Ton)
M van de Sluis (Marcel)
Fr. Dekker (Frans)

Fr. Lokker (Fred)

S. van Gils (Stefan)

m

- >rzZ>

't Zonneke

DKMtools

't Zonneke

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
Eekhoomn

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
N.G.D.

Ridderhof

Ridderhof

Molenzicht

Ridderhof

Eekhoorn

"t Sluisje

“t Hartje van Qosterhout
B.O.T.

t Hartje

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
Moalenzicht

Eekhoorn

"t Hartje van Oosterhout
Ridderhof

B.O.T.

Molenzicht

't Sluisje

't Zonneke

Slotzicht

N.G.D.

Arena-Linberg Vakantiegevoel
't Zonneke

't Hartje

N.G.D.

‘'t Hartje

N.G.D.

't Zonneke

't Zonneke
Arena-Linberg Vakantiegevoel
DKMtools

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
B.O.T.

't Hartje

Molenzicht

't Sluisje

t Hartje

B.O.T.

‘t Zonneke

t Zonneke
Arena-Linberg Vakantiegevoel
Arena-Linberg Vakantiegevoel
B.O.T.

Arena-Linberg Vakantiegevoel
Molenzicht

N.G.D.

Eekhoorn

Haasje Oosterhout.nl

“t Hartje

N.G.D.

0,494
0,489
0,485
0,483
0,481
0,480
0,461
0,460
0,455
0,454
0,454
0,454
0,454
0,444
0,442
0,438
0,433
0,433
0,426
0,422
0,421
0,419
0,418
0,416
0,413
0,412
0,404
0,404
0,404
0,395
0,392
0,392
0,386
0,383
0,383
0,376
0,372
0,366
0,363
0,362
0,360
0,357
0,357
0,355
0,348
0,348
0,340
0,337
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,320
0,328
0,326
0,323
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109
110
111
112
118
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

W. van Ham (Wil)

P. Pals (Peter)

A. Huijben (Ad)

J. Brummelink {Jan)
A. de Gussem (Ad)

Fr. van Nunen (Frans)
W. Varenkamp (Wout)
N. Donkers {Noud)

A. van Arendonk (Ad)
H. Pluijmert (Hans)
A. van Enkhuizen (Arjan)
J. Nooten (Joop)

C. Kops (Cees)

W. Bol (Wally)

P. van de Louw (Peggy)
FI. Bakx (Flip)

H. Kok (Hans)

A. Kock (Antoin)

C. van Son (Cees)

T. Schoone (Thea)

R Meulmeester (Rinus)
R. Joosen (Ronny)

R de Boer (Jan)

W Berkhof (Wout)

M. de Man (Tini)

R. van Gool (Ronnie)
J. Messemaker (Joop)
P. Joosen (Peter)

T. van Eijl (Thijn)

T. Meuleman (Tim)

R. Sterk {(Ron)

M. van Deurse (Tinus)
D Boterbloem (Dick)
J. Martens (Jos)

J. Quist (Jan)

C. Maton (Cees)

“t Sluisje

Molenzicht
Arena-Linberg Vakantiegevoel
B.O.T.

't Sluisje

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
Haasje Oosterhout.nl

't Hartje

Molenzicht

Ridderhof

“t Hartje

Arena-Linberg Vakantiegevoel
't Zonneke

Molenzicht

Eekhoorn

't Sluisje

‘t Hartje

't Hartje van Oosterhout
B.O.T.

't Sluisje

Haasje Oosterhout.nl

“t Sluisje

‘'t Hartje

N.G.D.

Ridderhof

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
B:®: 1.

Arena-Linberg Vakantiegevoel
N.G.D.

Ridderhof

Eekhoorn

't Zonneke

't Hartje

Ridderhof

“t Sluisje

't Sluisje

0,319
0,318

0,311 .

0,311
0,305
0,304
0,301
0,298
0,297
0,296
0,282
0,280
0,277
0,274
0.273
0,272
0,267
0,263
0,261
0,250
0,250
0,247
0,238
0,228
0,222
0,222
0.219
0,205
0,205
0,200
0,189
0,187
0,183
0,183
0,150
0,101
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Moyennelijst 16-09-2019 Libre

Naam
E. Harthoorn (Edwin)

P.AH.C.H. Huijbregts (Sebastian)

T. Zijimans (Tinus)
G. Snoeren (Gerard)
H. Snoeren jr (Henk)
J. van Nispen (Johan)
G. van Meel (Gerry)
J. Pattiruhu (Jeffrey)
A. Berkhof (Andreé)
P. de Leeuw (Peter)
M. Dekkers (Theo)
L. Godding (Loek)
R. Evers (Robert)
M. Kamsteeg (Martin)
P. Huijbregts (Pedri)
E. Massar (Eric)
A. Brouwers (Arng)
J. Joosen (Jan)
J. van Spaandonk (John)
B. Huygens (Bert)
J. Michielsen (José)
R. Jansen (Robert)
S. Soyyigit (Suleyman)
W. van Wanrooij (Wil)
N. Linssen (Niels)
T. van den Hengst (Ton)
D. Derksen (Demelza)
Th. Keulemans (Theo)
W. van Wilgenburg (Wally)
J. de Leeuw (Jack)
Smits (Johan)
Kammers (Jurgen)
. Jansen (Edwin)
Beerens (Jordi)
. Lammerse (Patrick)
. Hofkens (Ricardo)
. Veltman (Ad)
R. van Dongen (Ruud)
E. Berkhof (Edwin)
K. van Stokrom (Kiona)
P. Akkermans (Peter)
M. Matla (Mike)
R. Coleridge (Remy)
S. Renne (Sandra)
M. de Ronde (Rinie)
H. van Oortmerssen (Hans)
A. Cornellissen (Anton)
M. de Man (Tini)
M. van Eijk (Mike)

> A0V me «

Vereniging
't Hartje
D.S.MK.
D.S.MK.
't Zonneke
D.S.MK.
't Zonneke
D.S.MK.
't Hartje
Ridderhof
't Zonneke
B.O.T.

“t Hartje
D.S.M.K.
't Zonneke
D.S.MK.
D.S.MK.
D.S.M.K.
N.G.D.
Entree

't Sluisje
N.G.D.
Entree

't Hartje

‘t Zonneke
't Hartje

't Hartje
D.S.M.K.
N.G.D.

't Zonneke
Ridderhof
Ridderhof
't Zonneke
Entree
N.G.D.
Entree
Entree

“t Hartje
Entree
Ridderhof
N.G.D.

"t Sluisje

't Zonneke
“t Hartje
N.G.D.

't Zonneke
‘'t Hartje
N.G.D.
Ridderhof
D.S.MK.

i

Gemiddeldg

6,875
5806
4857
4,642
4,250
4,127
3,864
3,409

van DELFT
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3,217
2,697
2,695
2,593
2,583
2,458
2,137
1,958
1,943
1,918
1,909
1,900
1,900
1,826
1,823
1,774
1,773
1,757
1,739
1,705
1,700
1,695
1,620
1,592
1,586
1,577
1,676
1,574
1,527
1,521
1,517
1,492
1,440
1,433
1,413
1,404
1,400
1,388
1,358
1,310
1,310
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
Q0
91
92
93
94

W. Bol (Wally)

B. Keller (Ben)

G. Koevoets (Geert)

M van de Sluis (Marcel)
A Kastelijns (Arnoud)
S. Sarikcioglu (Seyfi)
G. Hoeke (Gerard)

P. Mekes (Peter)

C. Verschoor (Cees)
D. de Nijs (Dick)

H. van Gool (Hans)

M. Smans (Mary)

R. Joosen (Ronny)

A. van den Enden (Ad)
W Berkhof (Wout)

P. de Hoogh (Piet)

L. de Wit (Loek)

A. Oprins (Anita)
A.A.J. Wouters (Abdon)
Fl. Bakx (Flip)

E. van de Reijen (Embrecht)
P. van de Louw (Peggy)
W. Mudde (Wout)

M. Barkman (Merijn)
N. van de Put (Netty)
R. Mekes (Rien)

T. Berkhof (Tina)

C. Maton (Cees)

W. Pattiruhu (Wilma)
R de Boer (Jan)

C.P. Smans (Corrie)
M. Goorman (Majorie)
J. Westerveld (Johan)
S. Sarikcioglu (Sahut)
P. Kanters (Petra)

C. de Gast (Cees)

L. van Mook (Lia)

A. de Rooy (Annie)

N. Gommers (Natasja)
S. van den Hoven (Sietse)
K. van de Put (Karin)

T Ligtvoet (Tini)

C. Oprins (Cees)

Y. Wildhagen (Yvonne)
R. Loonen (Roy)

Molenzicht
't Hartje

't Hartje
Eekhoorn
't Zonneke
't Hartje
Eekhoorn
't Zonneke
“t Hartje

't Zonneke
Eekhoorn
Molenzicht
't Sluisje

't Hartje
N.G.D.

't Zonneke
't Zonneke
Eekhoorn
't Hartje

't Sluisje

't Hartje
Eekhoorn
Molenzicht
‘'t Hartje
N.G.D.

't Zonneke
Ridderhof
't Sluisje

't Hartje

‘'t Hartje
B.O.T.

't Sluisje
Molenzicht
“t Hartje
N.G.D.
D.S.MK.
B.O.T.
B.O.T.
B.O.T.
Molenzicht
B.O.T.

“t Hartje
Eekhoorn
B.O.T.

't Hartje

1,305
1,300
1,285
1,258
1,254
1,250
1,250
1,244
1,216
1,183
1,157
1,148
1,119
1,113
1,008
1,020
1,019
0,985
0,981
0,960
0,926
0,891
0,864
0,859
0,846
0,844
0,809
0,803
0,769
0,768
0,750
0,703
0,648
0,636
0,592
0,551
0,500
0,492
0,489
0,482
0,465
0,384
0,372
0,371
0,285
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